
Mentor & Mentee List For Sem li(2023-24) 
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Department : Sanskrit 

31 

Mentor- Dr Manas Chatterjee 
Name of Mentee Roll No. 

15 

124 

139 

142 

151 

176 

217 

238 

246 

294 

308 

314 

1467 

337 

340 

363 

385 

399 

415 

423 

429 

435 

477 

481 

491 

495 

510 

1473 

540 

541 

621 

SANSKRIT Dept. 
Bankura Christian College 

MUKTA MAJHI 

MADHUMITA PATRA 

FARHA BANU 

KEYA PATRA 

RUMPA DEY 

ESITA DUTTA 

CHIRANJIBI SINGHA 
PRADIP GHOSH 

SUMITRA GORAI 

PARBATI SUR 

SHRABONI KUNDU 
CHAITALI BASULI 

KRISHNAPADA GORAI 

RUPSHA ATHA 

JOYANTA GOSWNAMI 
SUBHAJIT ASHMODAK 

PRIYA PAINE 

MOUMITA HANSDA 

SUBHADIP MONDAL 

AJAY RAJAK 

SOURAV MANDAL 

BARSHA PATRA 

BRISTI SINHA MAHAPATRA 
SAPTAM BIR 

Topic: Special Class on Kumarsambhaba 
Date-12/05/2023 

SACHIN MAJI 

ARPITA CHATTARAJ 

SARMISTHA NANDI 
PAYEL GHOSH 

SANGITA MONDAL 

ANAMIKA BAURI 

SUMITA SINGHAMAHAPATRASumta 

Head 

Signature of Mentee 

Department of Sanskrit 
Bankura Christian College 

MuRfa Masi 
Madhenila pudoa 

Fatha Bau 
Keya Patpa 
Romfa De/ 
Chocan jißI Sha 
PoodiP hosh 

Sumnitma Oiomo 
Pasebai Susc 

Shaqbohi Kuhdu 
Chatali Bubli 

KSiehnaPa da aosci 
ReDaha AfHA 

subhast Ashmo day 
Lrits ine 
Moumita Hansda 

subhadi monda 
HJA RH JAK 
Sausav mondal 

bangha Potu 
nisf stnhaaheeng nc 

Sidhaaoah oc Sachine Mast 
ARP| TA cHATTARAJ 

Somistha andi 

Poye Ghe sh 
Sangita Mon 

Ancmi ho Baui 



Mentor & Mentee List For Sem IV (2023-24) 

SI No. 

1 

2 

3 

Department: Sanskrit 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Roll No. 

1113 

7 

4 

83 

144 

160 

188 

971 

256 

269 

334 

358 

367 

382 

1113 

SANSKRIT Dept. 
Bankura Christian College 

Mentor- Asis Gharui 

Name of Mentee 

SUVENDU MANDAL 
MARUTI CHAKRABORTTY 

KRISHNA GORAI 

SUHITA ROY 

SUMANA DAS 

TANUJA BEGAM 

SUJIT DAS 

PRASENJIT DUTTA 

SUBHAJIT ROY 

PAYEL PARAMANIK 

SUDESHNA HEMBRAM 

DEBJIT RANA 

TANIMA DAS 

PUJA KUNDU 

SUVENDU MANDAL 

Date 

Topic- Spoken Sanskrit 

Signature of Mentee 

Suvondo Mancal 
ascyti ahaksobgel 

KeiShna Giogaa 
Suhita Roy 

Sumana a; 

lanud, Bedon 

Sudeshna Hemban 
Tanima s 
Pusa Kundu 

Suxendu manda 

Head 
Department of Sanskrit 

Bankura Christian College 

Aais Gthanui 



Mentor & Mentee List For Sem Vi(2023-24) 
Department: Sanskrit 

1 

SI No. 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Mentor- Dr Rinku Bandyopadhyay 
Roll No. Name of Mentee 

649 

666 

706 

711 

762 

783 

802 

805 

812 

823 

843 

871 

874 

912 

913 

969 

981 

649 

666 

SANSKRIT Dept. 
Bankura Christian College 

Topic: Special Class on Genaral Grammer 

MONIKA TUDU 
ARPITA DAS 

SHILPA CHELL 

SAHANAJ BEGAM 

BIKASH MANDAL 

TIRTHA GOSWAMI 

ANITA MALAKAR 

BARSHA LO 

ANANYA RAKSHIT 

BOHEL KISKU 

PRIYANKA SHIT 

UMA CHAKRABORTY 

Date- 02/05/2023 

MAHADEB MANDAL 

ANUSHREE PATSA 

ATANU BAGDI 
RUPA CHAKRABORTY 

AVAY TANTUBAY 

MONIKA TUDU 

ARPITA DAS 

Signature of Mentee 
MonKa ddu 
ArrPta DoS 
ShilPa chel 

hana Begaon 
Ma nt 

TIPtha teoswnm 
Ato Majako Barsha lo 
Aranga Rakshit 

BOhe KisHU 
igonka Shit 

Mohade, handat 
Ansshree atsa 

Atanu Baldi 
RU Chakaborly 
AvAy Tantubay 

Monika ud 
ApPita Das 

Head 
Department of Sanskrit 

Bankura Christian Coilene 



Mentar & MMendee st Ror Sem N 0234 

Degartnent Sasart 

3 

8 

S No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

424 

453 

537 

S57 

$58 

570 

583 

635 

645 

64$ 

666 

SANSKRIT Dept. 
Bankura Chrstian Coiege 

Name entee 

SANCHTA MONDA. 

SEA SANEREE 

AKASH PATRA 

SRASAN NAND 

SOURAV BAUR 

Kahali an dal 

adif èhosh 
Rin ahash 

Shabni Nind' 

Head 
Department of Satsknt 

Rankura Chnstian Coge 



Mentor & Mentee List For Sem VI(2023 24) 

SI No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Department: Sanskeit 

18 

Roll No. 

46 

52 

89 

105 

139 

168 

274 

315 

317 

320 

351 

353 

390 

392 

571 

611 

612 

624 

Mentor- Dr Soumen Goswami 

SANSKRIT Dept. 
Bankura Christan Colege 

Name of Mentee 

ANIMESH RAJAK 

SHREYA DUTIA 

MAYNA BANE RJEE 

SUNITA DAS 

RAJIYA KHATUN 

DEBASISH RAJAK 

KOYEL PAL 

UJJAL MAKUR 

MANISHA BANERJEE 

TUMPA GHOSH 

ANUSREE NANDI 

TUPHAN MURMU 

MEGHA RANI KUNDU 

SUPARNA DAS 

SRIJA DAS 

SABYASACHI BAURI 

DIPIKA ROY 

Topic: Speial Class on Chhanda 

TULIKA ROY 

Date 08/05/2023 

Signature of Mentee 

Shheyo Dutto 
bo Borer tr. 

Gunito Do 

oboh Hajo 
koyel Pal 

onisle Brne 
lurro ohoh 
Analhbee Nandi 

Taqçhon Muoimu 
|Megha Rani Hndy 
Supana Das 
SRia Dos 
Sabyosaehi Bauu 

D:fka Rog 
Tulia Ro 

Head 
Department of Sanskrt 

?ankura Christian Collene 



Mentor& Mentee List For Sem il(2023-24) 
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2 

SI No. 
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26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Department: Sanskrit 

31 

Mentor- Dr Sanjit Kumar Dey 
Roll No. 

688 

731 

738 

739 

741 

751 

773 

797 

810 

885 

899 

909 

924 

925 

941 

942 

956 

979 

999 

1000 

1051 

1058 

1064 

1069 

1075 

1080 

1088 

1090 

1108 

1136 

1148 

1235 

SANSKRIT Deptt. 
Bankura Chnstian College 

Name of Mentee 

RIYA NANDI 

RAJIB BAURI 

BAISHALI MAJI 

BARSA DEY 

KHUSHI GHOSH 
NITU KAR 

SUDIP DEB 

SATHI PAL 

SATHI CHAKRABORTY 
PRIYA CHATTERJEE 

DEEP SAR 

SHIBAM MAL 

RIYA KARMAKAR 

MAYNA MAHATA 

ARPITA GHOSH 
SAJAL GHOSH 

RIYA PAL 

RIYA CHAKRABORTY 

BIJETA KAPRI 

SUMANA DAS 
RUDRAJIT ROY 

SNIGDHA SATPATI 

SANGITA MANDI 

SHABYA DASMAHANTA 

RIYA GORAI 

SUNANDA DASMAHANTA 

JABA GORAI 

SIMRAN KHATUN 

Date 

RILAMALA MURMU 

KRISHNA MANDI 

Topic: 

ARPITA SATPATI 

SUSMITA CHANRE 

Signature of Mentee 

Pa.jib baur 

Goro 

Sudip Deb 

Phiya chattobyt� " 
Sat 

3hibom ra 

Mayra 
ARnta Ghosh 
Sajol Ghosh 
Riya pal 

Rio cck ra borgy 
Ritet KaAsii 

SUmana Das 
Pudroil Roj 

Snugsha SoAPoti 
Shoa Da Siroron'a 
Sania mordi 
3unoro Dasrphort 
RiTa GOsai 
Jabo GoRa 
Sinsun khatun 
Rilc.malo Murmu 
Koishra mord 
ArPLta NPati 
Susmio Chone 

BoLSha masT 
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Mentor & Mentee List For Sem II(2023-24) 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

Department:sarskrit 

Roll No. 

688 

731 

738 

739 

741 

751 

T73 

797 

810 

885 

899 

909 

924 

925 

941 

942 

956 

979 

Mentor Dr Sanjit Kumar Dey 

999 

Name of Mentee 
RIYA NANDI 

RAJIB BAURI 

BAISHAI MAJI 
BARSA DEY 

KHUSHI GHOSH 
NITU KAR 

SUDIP DEB 

SATHI PAL 

SATHI CHAKRABORTY 

PRIYA CHATTERJEE 

DEEP SAR 
SHIBAM MAL 

RIYA KARMAKAR 

MAYNA MAHATA 

ARPITA GHOSH 

SAJAL GHOSH 

RIYA PAL 

RIYA CHAKRABORTY 

BJETA KAPRI 

Date 

Topic: 

Signature of Mentee 



Google 

Bankura, West Bengal, India 

Special Choa 

Lat 23.238731° 

63Q5+H7J, Bankura, West Bengal 722101, India 

Long 87.05819 

GPS Map Camera 

16/05/23 12:46 PM GMT +05:30 



Google 

Mealoy M 

. Rq Ren. 

Bankura, West Bengal, India 
63Q5+H7J, Bankura, West Bengal 722101, India 
Lat 23.238731° 

Long 87.05819° 

GPS Map Camera 

08/05/23 12:34 PM GMT +05:30 



Google 

Bankura, West Bengal, India 
63Q5+H7J, Bankura, West Bengal 722101, India 
Lat 23.238731° 

Long 87.058190 

eGPS Map Camera 

08/05/23 12:36 PM GMT +05:30 



Google 

Spken Savskit 

A Ghan 

Bankura, West Bengal, India 
63Q5+H7J, Bankura, West Bengal 722101, India 
Lat 23.238731° 

Long 87.05819° 

GPS Map Camera 

10/05/23 12:43 PM GMT +05:30 



Google 

Bankura, West Bengal, India 
63Q5+H7J, Bankura, West Bengal 722101, India 
Lat 23.238731° 

Long 87.05819° 

GPS Map Camera 

12/05/23 12:40 PM GMT +05:30 
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